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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx E-Bike
Cronoescalada  
Eretza

Tiempo
km/h

Pmd

1_PULMONAR (133)
1 722 HAUSSEGUY Loïc Team la issté M 0:42:20 (5) 3:55:44 16,54
2 701 GARCÍA QUIROGA Adrian Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:44:08 (7) 4:12:01 15,48
3 837 SANZ Mikel MMR BIKES M 0:39:56 (3) 4:16:47 15,19
4 645 BONILLA Ixkander INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:08 (17) 4:19:53 15,01
5 795 PEREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE M 0:38:55 (1) 4:22:13 14,87
6 637 BASUALDO BASAGOITI Endika INDEPENDIENTE M 0:43:04 (6) 4:25:16 14,70
7 833 SANTA KRUZ UGALDE Iraitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:50 (14) 4:31:25 14,37
8 646 BONILLA ELEJAGA Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:21 (19) 4:31:51 14,35
9 626 ASTELARRA GARAIZAR Beñat INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:45 (23) 4:32:10 14,33

10 883 MAGAZ TRIGO Igor MIRIBILLA BTT ELKARTEA A.C. M 0:41:53 (4) 4:32:19 14,32
11 718 GOYANES GOMEZ Israel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:23 (12) 4:33:10 14,28
12 786 MUTUBERRIA LOPETEGUI Markel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:55 (24) 4:34:28 14,21
13 840 SEGURA GARCÍA Igor LAUTADATIK M 0:47:27 (20) 4:36:56 14,08
14 838 SARASOLA ETXEBERRIA Gaizka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:06 (10) 4:37:33 14,05
15 755 MALZARRAGA BENGOETXEA Arkaitz Orozkoko Txirrindularitza M 0:45:09 (8) 4:42:55 13,78
16 841 SIMON RUBIO Santiago Debra M 0:48:48 (26) 4:43:21 13,76
17 612 ALDEKOA LEJARAZU Aitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:26 (44) 4:43:59 13,73
18 776 MOLERO DE LICHES Julen INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:08 (52) 4:45:12 13,67
19 763 MARTÍNEZ BENÍTEZ Víctor Alfonso 47 TEAM M 0:48:55 (27) 4:45:16 13,67
20 633 BARREROS HUERTOS Roberto INDEPENDIENTE M 0:49:02 (29) 4:45:36 13,66
21 806 REVILLA URETA Asier GARRIBIKES C.D. M 0:51:53 (48) 4:49:49 13,46
22 705 GIL LIBERAL Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:14 (41) 4:49:52 13,45
23 804 REMENTERIA ALDAY Julen VALENTIN URIONA MUNGIA S.C. M 0:50:25 (37) 4:49:54 13,45
24 690 FERNÁNDEZ VELASCO Jonathan ZORRIBIKE M 0:50:18 (33) 4:50:37 13,42
25 910 ***** COMPETIDOR Desconocido 0:49:10 (30) 4:50:40 13,42
26 765 MARTÍNEZ SOMOLINOS Adrián INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:33 (21) 4:51:16 13,39
27 604 AGUDELO ZULUAGA Isaac INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:26 (44) 4:52:36 13,33
28 846 TOBARIAS LEÓN Mario INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:43 (56) 4:54:26 13,25
29 870 VEA LOINAZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:59 (16) 4:56:32 13,15
30 805 RENTERIA ELORDUY Mikel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:50:24 (35) 4:56:33 13,15
31 865 VACQUIE LARCABAL Philippe Ucs anglet M 0:52:21 (53) 4:56:35 13,15
32 721 GOYENECHE OLAETA Gorka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:02 (50) 4:56:51 13,14
33 869 VÁZQUEZ JAIO Andoni INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:31 (13) 5:00:22 12,98
34 667 DELGADO Markel Orbea M 0:59:00 (102) 5:01:21 12,94
35 737 LARRINAGA Gaizka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:22 (42) 5:02:10 12,91
36 728 ITURRIETA UBIERNA Aiert INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:21 (11) 5:02:35 12,89
37 653 CASTRESANA NAVES Asier CC LOSA M 0:48:39 (25) 5:04:12 12,82
38 654 CASTRESANA NAVES Roberto Zerrozycling M 0:47:44 (22) 5:04:13 12,82
39 729 JIMÉNEZ MIGUEL José Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE M 0:49:25 (32) 5:04:51 12,79
40 712 GONZÁLEZ DIAZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:15 (59) 5:04:53 12,79
41 746 LOGROÑO SANCHEZ Javi INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:23 (43) 5:05:41 12,76
42 839 SARMIENTO FERNANDEZ Mario CHOCOFUEGO TEAM M 0:51:49 (47) 5:05:56 12,75
43 643 BILLALABEITIA UGARTE Ekaitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:19 (74) 5:07:33 12,68
44 877 VILLAMERIEL GARCIA Asier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:59 (58) 5:09:19 12,61
45 880 ZATIKA BARRENETXEA Markel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:56 (71) 5:12:40 12,47
46 757 MANRIQUE CANTABRANA Diego VIKINGS BIKE C.D. M 0:57:22 (84) 5:14:23 12,41
47 610 ALCÁNTARA FERNÁNDEZ José María INDEPENDIENTE M 0:48:59 (28) 5:15:39 12,36
48 691 FERNÁNDEZ VILLANUEVA Arkaitz BICILAB M 0:52:36 (55) 5:15:56 12,34
49 753 LOPEZ NIETO Alan Trapagaran C.C M 0:49:17 (31) 5:16:42 12,31
50 605 AGUILAR PICO José Maria Katalino Trapagaran CC M 0:50:23 (34) 5:16:45 12,31
51 678 ETXANIZ  LLAMAS Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:50:55 (38) 5:16:51 12,31
52 693 FUENTE MIGUEL Alejandro Katalino BTT M 0:50:24 (35) 5:16:55 12,31
53 657 COCO LOPEZ Manuel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:29 (54) 5:16:56 12,31
54 760 MARTÍN ARRANZ Raúl Telmo Peluqueros F.C ADN bikers M 0:54:18 (64) 5:17:29 12,28
55 748 LOPATEGI GOIKOETXEA Aimar INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:03 (9) 5:18:39 12,24
56 827 SALDIAS ALDAVE Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:01 (39) 5:18:40 12,24
57 772 MÉNDEZ PÉREZ Enrique INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:29 (99) 5:18:50 12,23
58 620 ARANDA ACON Oskar INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:53 (48) 5:19:41 12,20
59 655 CEBRIAN LÓPEZ Juan Manuel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:21 (65) 5:20:15 12,18
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1_PULMONAR  (continuo)
60 834 SANTACRUZ PELÁEZ David Makinas&Rilaos M 0:51:12 (40) 5:22:20 12,10
61 770 MELERO HURTADO Juan 47 TEAM M 0:54:51 (70) 5:23:01 12,07
62 631 AZNAR ALVAREZ Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:46 (46) 5:23:09 12,07
63 830 SANCHEZ CABALLERO Ignacio Katalino BTT M 0:53:19 (60) 5:23:20 12,06
64 778 MONZON NAVARRO Aingeru BICILOKURA M 0:56:58 (83) 5:23:32 12,05
65 794 PEÑA URRUCHURTU Unai Btt miribilla M 0:52:52 (57) 5:24:06 12,03
66 856 URQUIJO VÁZQUEZ Jose Ángel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:37 (62) 5:24:19 12,03
67 1016 APARICIO MALDONADO Ismael INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:47 (101) 5:24:36 12,01
68 823 RUIZ ZORRILLA Borja INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:10 (18) 5:24:53 12,00
69 784 MUÑOZ PEREZ Iban Aldapa Cycle Store M 0:58:24 (98) 5:31:12 11,78
70 697 GARCÍA ABASOLO Andoni Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:55:30 (77) 5:33:57 11,68
71 704 GARCÍA URREIZTIETA Oihan Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:54:37 (69) 5:33:58 11,68
72 743 LEOZ MAESO Kepa INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:27 (79) 5:34:52 11,65
73 736 LARREA LARRABEITI Ekaitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:30 (67) 5:34:58 11,64
74 788 OLEAGA MORALES Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:31 (68) 5:34:58 11,64
75 618 APARICIO ARMENDARIZ Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:21 (126) 5:35:20 11,63
76 859 URRUTIKOETXEA ALVAREZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:24 (128) 5:35:20 11,63
77 699 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ Sergio Bikineros M 0:57:26 (86) 5:36:25 11,59
78 745 LIBIER Eric INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:04 (51) 5:36:37 11,59
79 792 PARRA PEÑA Jhon Jairo INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:52 (15) 5:39:04 11,50
80 764 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA Xabier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:34 (90) 5:39:07 11,50
81 717 GOROSTIZA LAKA Jurgi Burtotza M 0:53:49 (63) 5:39:28 11,49
82 613 ALONSO GARCIA David INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:13 (72) 5:39:33 11,49
83 621 ARANTZAMENDI Kepa INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:29 (61) 5:40:03 11,47
84 672 DOMINGUEZ BARRIOS Ignacio Puntagalea M 0:58:36 (100) 5:40:56 11,44
85 676 ESTEBAN DIEZ Borja INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:22 (127) 5:44:28 11,32
86 656 CHIES Marco MTB Paracuellos M 0:55:22 (75) 5:44:40 11,32
87 875 VICENTE CASTRO Josu INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:33 (89) 5:46:38 11,25
88 868 VARÓN MURILLO Carlos Andrés INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:26 (66) 5:48:48 11,18
89 782 MORENO RAMOS Julian INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:08 (104) 5:49:01 11,17
90 766 MATEO SANTAMARÍA Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:22 (75) 5:50:00 11,14
91 673 DUDAMEL MEZA Ritchie Jose INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:13 (72) 5:50:03 11,14
92 659 CUEVAS GONZALEZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:14 (96) 5:50:09 11,14
93 881 ZUAZUA ALVAREZ Dabi Mendibike M 0:57:29 (87) 5:50:09 11,14
94 624 ARRIAGA SAN_SEBASTIAN Andoni INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:25 (85) 5:50:09 11,14
95 779 MORANDEIRA QUINTANILLA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:06 (78) 5:53:24 11,04
96 789 OTEGUI LASA Eñaut GRUPO EULEN-NUUK M 0:39:13 (2) 5:53:42 11,03
97 662 DE LA FUENTE JIMÉNEZ Iker INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:26 (107) 5:54:48 10,99
98 661 DE LA FUENTE DEL RINCÓN Javier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:28 (109) 5:54:48 10,99
99 844 TAUSCHKE ARAKAMA Gorka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:49 (92) 5:55:49 10,96
100 644 BLANCO IZQUIERDO Pedro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:36 (91) 5:55:57 10,96
101 754 LUZARRAGA LEARRETA Jon INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:11 (105) 5:58:21 10,88
102 861 URTUETA ZATIKA Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:16 (106) 5:58:48 10,87
103 600 ABAD TRIGUEROS Ekaitz Clínica dental MD M 1:06:50 (132) 5:59:56 10,84
104 733 LAMADRID GARCIA Luis PRO EVASION BIKE M 0:56:55 (82) 6:00:15 10,83
105 866 VALDÉS  SANCHEZ Andres Felipe INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:22 (97) 6:02:39 10,75
106 808 RIVERA Andres INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:07 (95) 6:02:40 10,75
107 679 ETXEBARRIA AZKARATE Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:46 (114) 6:05:31 10,67
108 730 JIMENEZ SIRE Desiderio INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:07 (123) 6:07:00 10,63
109 836 SANTIAGO LANDA Joseba EGURRE M 0:57:30 (88) 6:08:35 10,58
110 739 ✱LAXALDE Elorri INDEPENDIENTE F 1:01:52 (116) 6:08:59 10,57
111 863 ✱USABIAGA BALERDI Ana CDC Velodromo Duranguesado F 0:57:56 (94) 6:09:50 10,55
112 819 ROMERO HERVAS Bruno INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:52 (93) 6:10:05 10,54
113 741 LEGARDA Alex INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:04 (121) 6:11:11 10,51
114 742 LEGARRETA ARTARAZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:06 (122) 6:11:11 10,51
115 852 UEMATSU Kiyoshi INDEPENDIENTE M 1:00:58 (112) 6:14:47 10,41
116 750 LÓPEZ Endika INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:06 (113) 6:15:39 10,38
117 683 FERNANDEZ Sila INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:23 (124) 6:16:13 10,37
118 797 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:52 (116) 6:18:12 10,31
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx E-Bike
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km/h
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1_PULMONAR  (continuo)
119 658 CORTAZAR FERNANDEZ Edu SAPUBIKE DE  DURANGO C.C M 1:02:02 (119) 6:19:23 10,28
120 669 DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ Pablo Durango MTB Sapubike M 1:01:58 (118) 6:19:46 10,27
121 761 MARTIN GARCIA Jesus Javier SAPUBIKE DE  DURANGO C.C M 1:02:02 (119) 6:19:47 10,27
122 716 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ Angel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:37 (81) 6:20:14 10,26
123 665 DE LA VEGA Jose INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:37 (110) 6:21:23 10,23
124 720 GOYARROLA UGALDE Ibon INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:53 (125) 6:29:48 10,01
125 719 GOYARROLA UGALDE Jerónimo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:31 (129) 6:29:48 10,01
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2_E-BIKE (10)
1 692 FONSECA MORCILLO Javier Baray M E-BIKE 0:49:04 (3) 5:03:12 12,86
2 826 SAENZ HERRERAS Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M E-BIKE 0:52:01 (4) 5:10:03 12,58
3 696 GALILEA CABEZON Jesus Caracoles lardero M E-BIKE 0:53:27 (5) 5:14:44 12,39
4 825 SÁENZ GALILEA Iván BTT los caracoles M E-BIKE 0:53:38 (6) 5:14:44 12,39
5 695 GAGO ESCUDERO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE M E-BIKE 0:54:19 (7) 5:22:59 12,07
6 821 RUISOTO VILLAR Borja INDEPENDIENTE M E-BIKE 0:47:12 (2) 5:24:53 12,00
7 687 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Luis Javier BTT CASTRO M E-BIKE 0:55:49 (8) 5:45:32 11,29
8 790 OTEGUI ORMAZABAL Joxe INDEPENDIENTE M E-BIKE 0:38:57 (1) 5:53:41 11,03
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx
Cronoescalada  
Eretza Tiempo

km/h

Pmd

1_PULMONAR (133)

(1)

Mujeres (2)
1 739 ✱LAXALDE Elorri INDEPENDIENTE F 1:01:52 (2) 6:08:59 10,57
2 863 ✱USABIAGA BALERDI Ana CDC Velodromo Duranguesado F 0:57:56 (1) 6:09:50 10,55

Hombres (130)
1 722 HAUSSEGUY Loïc Team la issté M 0:42:20 (5) 3:55:44 16,54
2 701 GARCÍA QUIROGA Adrian Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:44:08 (7) 4:12:01 15,48
3 837 SANZ Mikel MMR BIKES M 0:39:56 (3) 4:16:47 15,19
4 645 BONILLA Ixkander INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:08 (17) 4:19:53 15,01
5 795 PEREZ Carlos INDEPENDIENTE M 0:38:55 (1) 4:22:13 14,87
6 637 BASUALDO BASAGOITI Endika INDEPENDIENTE M 0:43:04 (6) 4:25:16 14,70
7 833 SANTA KRUZ UGALDE Iraitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:50 (14) 4:31:25 14,37
8 646 BONILLA ELEJAGA Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:21 (19) 4:31:51 14,35
9 626 ASTELARRA GARAIZAR Beñat INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:45 (23) 4:32:10 14,33

10 883 MAGAZ TRIGO Igor MIRIBILLA BTT ELKARTEA A.C. M 0:41:53 (4) 4:32:19 14,32
11 718 GOYANES GOMEZ Israel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:23 (12) 4:33:10 14,28
12 786 MUTUBERRIA LOPETEGUI Markel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:55 (24) 4:34:28 14,21
13 840 SEGURA GARCÍA Igor LAUTADATIK M 0:47:27 (20) 4:36:56 14,08
14 838 SARASOLA ETXEBERRIA Gaizka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:06 (10) 4:37:33 14,05
15 755 MALZARRAGA BENGOETXEA Arkaitz Orozkoko Txirrindularitza M 0:45:09 (8) 4:42:55 13,78
16 841 SIMON RUBIO Santiago Debra M 0:48:48 (26) 4:43:21 13,76
17 612 ALDEKOA LEJARAZU Aitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:26 (43) 4:43:59 13,73
18 776 MOLERO DE LICHES Julen INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:08 (51) 4:45:12 13,67
19 763 MARTÍNEZ BENÍTEZ Víctor Alfonso 47 TEAM M 0:48:55 (27) 4:45:16 13,67
20 633 BARREROS HUERTOS Roberto INDEPENDIENTE M 0:49:02 (29) 4:45:36 13,66
21 806 REVILLA URETA Asier GARRIBIKES C.D. M 0:51:53 (47) 4:49:49 13,46
22 705 GIL LIBERAL Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:14 (40) 4:49:52 13,45
23 804 REMENTERIA ALDAY Julen VALENTIN URIONA MUNGIA S.C. M 0:50:25 (36) 4:49:54 13,45
24 690 FERNÁNDEZ VELASCO Jonathan ZORRIBIKE M 0:50:18 (32) 4:50:37 13,42
25 765 MARTÍNEZ SOMOLINOS Adrián INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:33 (21) 4:51:16 13,39
26 604 AGUDELO ZULUAGA Isaac INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:26 (43) 4:52:36 13,33
27 846 TOBARIAS LEÓN Mario INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:43 (55) 4:54:26 13,25
28 870 VEA LOINAZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:59 (16) 4:56:32 13,15
29 805 RENTERIA ELORDUY Mikel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:50:24 (34) 4:56:33 13,15
30 865 VACQUIE LARCABAL Philippe Ucs anglet M 0:52:21 (52) 4:56:35 13,15
31 721 GOYENECHE OLAETA Gorka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:02 (49) 4:56:51 13,14
32 869 VÁZQUEZ JAIO Andoni INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:31 (13) 5:00:22 12,98
33 667 DELGADO Markel Orbea M 0:59:00 (100) 5:01:21 12,94
34 737 LARRINAGA Gaizka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:22 (41) 5:02:10 12,91
35 728 ITURRIETA UBIERNA Aiert INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:21 (11) 5:02:35 12,89
36 653 CASTRESANA NAVES Asier CC LOSA M 0:48:39 (25) 5:04:12 12,82
37 654 CASTRESANA NAVES Roberto Zerrozycling M 0:47:44 (22) 5:04:13 12,82
38 729 JIMÉNEZ MIGUEL José Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE M 0:49:25 (31) 5:04:51 12,79
39 712 GONZÁLEZ DIAZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:15 (58) 5:04:53 12,79
40 746 LOGROÑO SANCHEZ Javi INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:23 (42) 5:05:41 12,76
41 839 SARMIENTO FERNANDEZ Mario CHOCOFUEGO TEAM M 0:51:49 (46) 5:05:56 12,75
42 643 BILLALABEITIA UGARTE Ekaitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:19 (73) 5:07:33 12,68
43 877 VILLAMERIEL GARCIA Asier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:59 (57) 5:09:19 12,61
44 880 ZATIKA BARRENETXEA Markel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:56 (70) 5:12:40 12,47
45 757 MANRIQUE CANTABRANA Diego VIKINGS BIKE C.D. M 0:57:22 (83) 5:14:23 12,41
46 610 ALCÁNTARA FERNÁNDEZ José María INDEPENDIENTE M 0:48:59 (28) 5:15:39 12,36
47 691 FERNÁNDEZ VILLANUEVA Arkaitz BICILAB M 0:52:36 (54) 5:15:56 12,34
48 753 LOPEZ NIETO Alan Trapagaran C.C M 0:49:17 (30) 5:16:42 12,31
49 605 AGUILAR PICO José Maria Katalino Trapagaran CC M 0:50:23 (33) 5:16:45 12,31
50 678 ETXANIZ  LLAMAS Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:50:55 (37) 5:16:51 12,31
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx
Cronoescalada  
Eretza Tiempo

km/h

Pmd

Hombres  (continuo)
51 693 FUENTE MIGUEL Alejandro Katalino BTT M 0:50:24 (34) 5:16:55 12,31
52 657 COCO LOPEZ Manuel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:29 (53) 5:16:56 12,31
53 760 MARTÍN ARRANZ Raúl Telmo Peluqueros F.C ADN bikers M 0:54:18 (63) 5:17:29 12,28
54 748 LOPATEGI GOIKOETXEA Aimar INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:03 (9) 5:18:39 12,24
55 827 SALDIAS ALDAVE Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:01 (38) 5:18:40 12,24
56 772 MÉNDEZ PÉREZ Enrique INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:29 (97) 5:18:50 12,23
57 620 ARANDA ACON Oskar INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:53 (47) 5:19:41 12,20
58 655 CEBRIAN LÓPEZ Juan Manuel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:21 (64) 5:20:15 12,18
59 834 SANTACRUZ PELÁEZ David Makinas&Rilaos M 0:51:12 (39) 5:22:20 12,10
60 770 MELERO HURTADO Juan 47 TEAM M 0:54:51 (69) 5:23:01 12,07
61 631 AZNAR ALVAREZ Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:51:46 (45) 5:23:09 12,07
62 830 SANCHEZ CABALLERO Ignacio Katalino BTT M 0:53:19 (59) 5:23:20 12,06
63 778 MONZON NAVARRO Aingeru BICILOKURA M 0:56:58 (82) 5:23:32 12,05
64 794 PEÑA URRUCHURTU Unai Btt miribilla M 0:52:52 (56) 5:24:06 12,03
65 856 URQUIJO VÁZQUEZ Jose Ángel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:37 (61) 5:24:19 12,03
66 1016 APARICIO MALDONADO Ismael INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:47 (99) 5:24:36 12,01
67 823 RUIZ ZORRILLA Borja INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:10 (18) 5:24:53 12,00
68 784 MUÑOZ PEREZ Iban Aldapa Cycle Store M 0:58:24 (96) 5:31:12 11,78
69 697 GARCÍA ABASOLO Andoni Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:55:30 (76) 5:33:57 11,68
70 704 GARCÍA URREIZTIETA Oihan Mendiz Mendi Taldea M 0:54:37 (68) 5:33:58 11,68
71 743 LEOZ MAESO Kepa INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:27 (78) 5:34:52 11,65
72 736 LARREA LARRABEITI Ekaitz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:30 (66) 5:34:58 11,64
73 788 OLEAGA MORALES Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:31 (67) 5:34:58 11,64
74 618 APARICIO ARMENDARIZ Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:21 (123) 5:35:20 11,63
75 859 URRUTIKOETXEA ALVAREZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:24 (125) 5:35:20 11,63
76 699 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ Sergio Bikineros M 0:57:26 (85) 5:36:25 11,59
77 745 LIBIER Eric INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:04 (50) 5:36:37 11,59
78 792 PARRA PEÑA Jhon Jairo INDEPENDIENTE M 0:46:52 (15) 5:39:04 11,50
79 764 MARTINEZ SANTAMARIA Xabier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:34 (89) 5:39:07 11,50
80 717 GOROSTIZA LAKA Jurgi Burtotza M 0:53:49 (62) 5:39:28 11,49
81 613 ALONSO GARCIA David INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:13 (71) 5:39:33 11,49
82 621 ARANTZAMENDI Kepa INDEPENDIENTE M 0:53:29 (60) 5:40:03 11,47
83 672 DOMINGUEZ BARRIOS Ignacio Puntagalea M 0:58:36 (98) 5:40:56 11,44
84 676 ESTEBAN DIEZ Borja INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:22 (124) 5:44:28 11,32
85 656 CHIES Marco MTB Paracuellos M 0:55:22 (74) 5:44:40 11,32
86 875 VICENTE CASTRO Josu INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:33 (88) 5:46:38 11,25
87 868 VARÓN MURILLO Carlos Andrés INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:26 (65) 5:48:48 11,18
88 782 MORENO RAMOS Julian INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:08 (102) 5:49:01 11,17
89 766 MATEO SANTAMARÍA Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:22 (74) 5:50:00 11,14
90 673 DUDAMEL MEZA Ritchie Jose INDEPENDIENTE M 0:55:13 (71) 5:50:03 11,14
91 659 CUEVAS GONZALEZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:14 (94) 5:50:09 11,14
92 881 ZUAZUA ALVAREZ Dabi Mendibike M 0:57:29 (86) 5:50:09 11,14
93 624 ARRIAGA SAN_SEBASTIAN Andoni INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:25 (84) 5:50:09 11,14
94 779 MORANDEIRA QUINTANILLA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:06 (77) 5:53:24 11,04
95 789 OTEGUI LASA Eñaut GRUPO EULEN-NUUK M 0:39:13 (2) 5:53:42 11,03
96 662 DE LA FUENTE JIMÉNEZ Iker INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:26 (105) 5:54:48 10,99
97 661 DE LA FUENTE DEL RINCÓN Javier INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:28 (107) 5:54:48 10,99
98 844 TAUSCHKE ARAKAMA Gorka INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:49 (91) 5:55:49 10,96
99 644 BLANCO IZQUIERDO Pedro INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:36 (90) 5:55:57 10,96
100 754 LUZARRAGA LEARRETA Jon INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:11 (103) 5:58:21 10,88
101 861 URTUETA ZATIKA Aritz INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:16 (104) 5:58:48 10,87
102 600 ABAD TRIGUEROS Ekaitz Clínica dental MD M 1:06:50 (129) 5:59:56 10,84
103 733 LAMADRID GARCIA Luis PRO EVASION BIKE M 0:56:55 (81) 6:00:15 10,83
104 866 VALDÉS  SANCHEZ Andres Felipe INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:22 (95) 6:02:39 10,75
105 808 RIVERA Andres INDEPENDIENTE M 0:58:07 (93) 6:02:40 10,75
106 679 ETXEBARRIA AZKARATE Aitor INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:46 (112) 6:05:31 10,67
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx
Cronoescalada  
Eretza Tiempo

km/h

Pmd

Hombres  (continuo)
107 730 JIMENEZ SIRE Desiderio INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:07 (120) 6:07:00 10,63
108 836 SANTIAGO LANDA Joseba EGURRE M 0:57:30 (87) 6:08:35 10,58
109 819 ROMERO HERVAS Bruno INDEPENDIENTE M 0:57:52 (92) 6:10:05 10,54
110 741 LEGARDA Alex INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:04 (118) 6:11:11 10,51
111 742 LEGARRETA ARTARAZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:06 (119) 6:11:11 10,51
112 852 UEMATSU Kiyoshi INDEPENDIENTE M 1:00:58 (110) 6:14:47 10,41
113 750 LÓPEZ Endika INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:06 (111) 6:15:39 10,38
114 683 FERNANDEZ Sila INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:23 (121) 6:16:13 10,37
115 797 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ Iñigo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:01:52 (114) 6:18:12 10,31
116 658 CORTAZAR FERNANDEZ Edu SAPUBIKE DE  DURANGO C.C M 1:02:02 (116) 6:19:23 10,28
117 669 DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ Pablo Durango MTB Sapubike M 1:01:58 (115) 6:19:46 10,27
118 761 MARTIN GARCIA Jesus Javier SAPUBIKE DE  DURANGO C.C M 1:02:02 (116) 6:19:47 10,27
119 716 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ Angel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:56:37 (80) 6:20:14 10,26
120 665 DE LA VEGA Jose INDEPENDIENTE M 0:59:37 (108) 6:21:23 10,23
121 720 GOYARROLA UGALDE Ibon INDEPENDIENTE M 1:02:53 (122) 6:29:48 10,01
122 719 GOYARROLA UGALDE Jerónimo INDEPENDIENTE M 1:03:31 (126) 6:29:48 10,01
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2_E-BIKE (10)

Hombres (10)
1 692 FONSECA MORCILLO Javier Baray M 0:49:04 (3) 5:03:12 12,86
2 826 SAENZ HERRERAS Miguel INDEPENDIENTE M 0:52:01 (4) 5:10:03 12,58
3 696 GALILEA CABEZON Jesus Caracoles lardero M 0:53:27 (5) 5:14:44 12,39
4 825 SÁENZ GALILEA Iván BTT los caracoles M 0:53:38 (6) 5:14:44 12,39
5 695 GAGO ESCUDERO Alfredo INDEPENDIENTE M 0:54:19 (7) 5:22:59 12,07
6 821 RUISOTO VILLAR Borja INDEPENDIENTE M 0:47:12 (2) 5:24:53 12,00
7 687 FERNANDEZ RAMOS Luis Javier BTT CASTRO M 0:55:49 (8) 5:45:32 11,29
8 790 OTEGUI ORMAZABAL Joxe INDEPENDIENTE M 0:38:57 (1) 5:53:41 11,03
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